
Broderick Commons 
Sat., December 17 - Sat. January 7 

CLOSED 
Sun., January 8 

11:00am - 9:00pm (A) 
 

Café 1201 
Sat., December 17 - Sun. January 8 

CLOSED 
 

Legends 
Sat., December 17 - Sat. January 7 

CLOSED 
Sun., January 8 

Dinner: 4:00pm - 8:00pm (A) 
 

Rogers Café/*Rogers After 
Dark 

* Fri., December 16 
Lunch will be the last meal served. (A) 
* Rogers After Dark will be CLOSED. 
Sat., December 17 - Sat., January 7 

CLOSED 
*Sun., January 8 

*After Dark Hours: 6:00pm - 1:00am 
 

* Meal Exchange 

P.O.D. Market - Quad 
* Fri., December 16 

9:00am - Midnight (A) 
Sat., December 17 - Sat. January 7 

CLOSED 
Sun., January 8 

11:00am - 2:00am (A) 
 

P.O.D. Market - Village 
Sat., December 17 - Sat. January 7 

CLOSED 
Sun., January 8 

10:30am - Midnight (R)  
 

P.O.D. Express - Webb 
Mon., December 12 - Thurs., December 15 

7:30am - 3:00pm (A)  
Fri., December 16 - Sun. January 8 

CLOSED 
 

Top Dog 
Sat., December 10 - Sun. January 8 

CLOSED 
 

Sushi with Gusto 
Sat., December 17 - Mon., January 2 

CLOSED 
Tues., January 3 - Fri., January 6 

11:00am - 4:00pm (A) 
Sat., January 7 - Sun., January 8 

CLOSED (R) 
 

Pizza Hut/Wing Street 
Sat., December 10 - Sun. January 8 

CLOSED 
 

Panda Express 
Mon., December 19 - Thurs., December 22 

11:00am - 3:00pm (A) 
Fri., December 23 - Mon., January 2 

CLOSED 
Tues., January 3 - Fri., January 6 

11:00am-3:00pm (A) 
Sat., January 7 

11:30am-3:00pm (A) 
Sun., January 8 

11:30am - 7:30pm (R) 
 

Subway 
Mon., December 12 - Fri., December 16 

10:00am - 6:00pm (A) 
Sat., December 17 - Fri., January 6 

CLOSED 
Sat., January 7 

12:00pm - 7:00pm (A) 
Sun., January 8 

10:00am - 9:00pm (E) 

Salad To Go 
Sat., December 10 - Sun., January 8 

CLOSED 

Starbucks - Webb 
Sat., December 17 

7:00am - 2:00pm (A) 
Sun., December 18 

CLOSED 
Mon., December 19 - Thurs., December 22 

8:00am-3:00pm (A) 
Fri., December 23 - Mon., January 2 

CLOSED 
Tues., January 3 - Fri., January 6 

8:00am-3:00pm (A) 
Sat., January 7    

9:00am - 5:00pm (R) 
Sun., January 8 

11:00am - 5:00pm (R) 

Raising Cane’s   
Wed., December 21 - Fri., December 23 

10:30am - 9:00pm (A) 
Sat., December 24 - Sun., January 1 

CLOSED 
Mon., January 2 - Sat., January 7 

10:30am - 7:30pm (A) 
Sun., January 8 

10:30am - Midnight (R) 

Chick-fil-A 
Fri., December 16 

7:30am - 4:00pm (A) 
Sat., December 17 - Sun., January 8 

CLOSED 

Einstein Bros. Bagels 
* Extended hours will have limited menu 
Sat., December 10 - Sun., December 11  

*11:00am - 2:00am (E) 
Mon., December 12 - Thurs., December 15  

*8:00am - 2:00am (E) 
Fri., December 16 

8:00am - 6:00pm (R) 
Sat., December 17 - Sun., January 8 

CLOSED 

C³ - Whitehurst  
Fri., December 16 

11:00am - 4:00pm (A) 
Sat., December 17 - Sat., January 7 

CLOSED 
Sun., January 8 

4:00pm - Midnight (A) 

Express - BAL 
Fri., December 16 

7:30am - 2:00pm (A) 
Sat., December 17 - Sun., January 8 

CLOSED 

JuiceBar Juices 
Sat., December 17 - Sat., January 7 

CLOSED 
Sun., January 8 

11:00am - 7:00pm (R) 
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Please note: The hours are subject to change. For the most up-to-date information,  

please visit our website: www.odu.edu/dining 

(R) = Regular Hours  (E) = Extended Hours  (A) = Abbreviated Hours 

  


